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2024/25 Summer - Maroondah Volleyball League Thursday - Division 2 Ladder

Rank Team

1.

2.

10.

11.
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LMC

The Stoogers
Sugar 'n' Spikes
Hallelujah Hitters
The Weapons

Five and a half men
Sorting Hatters
Stunts

Beach Babes
Nothing But Net

Flagons 2

Played Points Wins

13

13

12

14

13

13

13

14

14

13

42

38

30

30

29

26

26

11

9

Losses BYEs

Forfeits Draws Sets won

0 0 34
0 1 27
0 0 24
0 1 25
0 0 24
0 0 24
0 0 21
0 0 8
1 0 13
1 0 9
0 0 0

Sets lost

6

13

10

16

17

16

17

32

30

30

15

Sets won %

85%

67.5%

70.59%

60.98%

58.54%

60%

55.26%

20%

30.23%

23.08%

0%

For

951

916

844

953

917

856

835

813

833

658

198

Against
699
815
709
878
743
762
744

1000
1015
925

375

Points won %

57.64%

52.92%

54.35%

52.05%

55.24%

52.9%

52.88%

44.84%

45.08%

41.57%

34.55%

Win ratio

78%

70%

58%

54%

54%

48%

48%

16%

7%

0%

0%
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