

## 2024/25 Summer - Maroondah Volleyball League Thursday - Division 2 Ladder

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	LMC	13	42	11	2	1	0	0	34	6	85%	951	699	57.64%	78%
2.	The Stoogers	13	38	9	3	1	0	1	27	13	67.5%	916	815	52.92%	70%
3.	Sugar 'n' Spikes	12	30	8	4	2	0	0	24	10	70.59%	844	709	54.35%	58%
4.	Hallelujah Hitters	14	30	7	6	0	0	1	25	16	60.98%	953	878	52.05%	54%
5.	The Weapons	13	29	8	5	1	0	0	24	17	58.54%	917	743	55.24%	54%
6.	Five and a half men	13	26	8	5	1	0	0	24	16	60%	856	762	52.9%	48%
7.	Sorting Hatters	13	26	8	5	1	0	0	21	17	55.26%	835	744	52.88%	48%
8.	Stunts	14	9	3	11	0	0	0	8	32	20%	813	1000	44.84%	16%
9.	Beach Babes	14	4	4	9	0	1	0	13	30	30.23%	833	1015	45.08%	7%
10.	Nothing But Net	13	-1	3	9	1	1	0	9	30	23.08%	658	925	41.57%	0%
11.	Flagons 2	5	-8	0	5	1	0	0	0	15	0%	198	375	34.55%	0%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 13 Jan 2025 at 10:57:31